Rank
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

School
Bonneville
Stansbury
East
Olympus
Cedar Valley
Timpanogos
Maple Mountain
Bountiful
Northridge
Skyline
Alta
Woods Cross
Springyville
Hillcrest
Viewmont
Lehi
Murray
Uintah
Timpview
Brighton
Mountain View
Wasatch
Salem Hills
Box Elder
Spanish Fork
Park City
Highland
Provo
Jordan
Payson
Cottonwood
Orem
Tooele

RPI
0.786468
0.688042
0.671882
0.659836
0.647434
0.639241
0.630800
0.606126
0.605433
0.601108
0.598672
0.592940
0.589186
0.581645
0.579610
0.576730
0.558619
0.539139
0.536164
0.513834
0.511962
0.499775
0.499387
0.493559
0.450400
0.429523
0.396120
0.358074
0.337118
0.337018
0.333873
0.331208
0.330443

WP
1.000000
0.882353
0.812500
0.800000
0.875000
0.750000
0.750000
0.625000
0.600000
0.625000
0.687500
0.562500
0.687500
0.733333
0.562500
0.647059
0.562500
0.562500
0.562500
0.500000
0.500000
0.437500
0.500000
0.375000
0.375000
0.312500
0.250000
0.250000
0.187500
0.125000
0.133333
0.125000
0.125000

Girls Soccer

OWP
0.616873
0.535959
0.559249
0.545397
0.453571
0.556754
0.534896
0.593748
0.616923
0.591764
0.527106
0.625527
0.508929
0.443468
0.596381
0.519629
0.557426
0.526088
0.514286
0.525069
0.522917
0.558929
0.494397
0.596761
0.514583
0.522619
0.513553
0.433333
0.450962
0.513862
0.496752
0.496540
0.498403

OOWP W-L-

0.588752
0.498015
0.545947
0.544069
0.495769
0.512019
0.525969
0.576892
0.578176
0.535638
0.520990
0.583282
0.507933
0.520843
0.581134
0.517205
0.546526
0.492744
0.516107
0.525535
0.516499
0.513826
0.519088
0.562672
0.500876
0.537191
0.525208
0.505737
0.498105
0.495300
0.503348
0.515148
0.499113

16-0-0
15-2-0
13-3-0
12-3-0
14-2-0
12-4-0
12-4-0
10-6-0
9-6-0
10-6-0
11-5-0
9-7-0
11-5-0
11-4-0
9-7-0
11-6-0
9-7-0
9-7-0
9-7-0
8-8-0
8-8-0
7-9-0
8-8-0
6-10-0
6-10-0
5-11-0
4-12-0
4-12-0
3-13-0
2-14-0
2-13-0
2-14-0
2-14-0



